
Admission Schedule for MGB & GMBA Program – Sept’17 Intake 
 

Admissions Starts 20th November 2016 

Last Date for Application Wednesday 28th June 2017 

Course Commencement Monday, 4th Sept’17 (tentative) at Singapore 

 

Schedule for S P Jain Aptitude Test (SPJAT) 

 

SPJAT Date Locations/City Last Date to 

register 

Results to be 

declared by 

Sunday, 23th 

Apr’17 

Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chennai, Chandigarh, Delhi, Indore, Hyderabad, Jaipur, Kolkata, 

Mumbai, Pune and Nagpur, Kochi. 

Wed, 19th Apr’17 Wed, 26th Apr’17 

Sunday, 14th 

May’17 

Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chennai, Chandigarh, Delhi, Indore, Hyderabad, Jaipur, Kolkata, 

Mumbai, Pune and Nagpur, Kochi. 

Wed, 10th 

May’17 

Wed, 17th May’17 

Sunday, 4th 

June’17 

Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chennai, Chandigarh, Delhi, Indore, Hyderabad, Jaipur, Kolkata, 

Mumbai, Pune and Nagpur, Kochi. 

Wed, 31st 

May’17 

Wed, 7th June’17 

Sunday, 2nd 

July’17 

Ahmedabad, Bangalore, Chennai, Chandigarh, Delhi, Indore, Hyderabad, Jaipur, Kolkata, 

Mumbai, Pune and Nagpur, Kochi. 

Wed, 28th 

June’17 

Wed, 5th July’17 

 

Schedule for Evaluation Rounds 

All those students who submit their application with qualifying aptitude test score (GMAT/CAT/SPJAT) and meet the overall profile requirements will be 

called for Evaluation Round via an email. 

Profile Based Shortlisting: Only select students (based on academic, relevant work experience and chosen specialisation) will be called for evaluation round 

under profile based shortlisting. These students will be writing (a) SPJAT, (b) Essay and appearing for (c) Panel Interview and the result will be declared 

keeping in mind performance in a+b+c (holistically). Location for evaluation round of these students will be Mumbai, New Delhi and Bangalore only. 

 

Evaluation Date Location Last Date to register Results declared on 

Sunday, 23rd April’17 Mumbai and Bangalore Wed, 19th April’17 Thursday, 27th April’17 

Sunday, 30th April’17 Delhi and Kolkata Wed, 26th April’17 Thursday, 4th May’17 

Sunday, 14th May’17 Mumbai, Delhi, Hyderabad, Chennai and Indore Wed, 10th May’17 Thursday 1st June’17 

Saturday, 3rd June’17 Pune Wed, 31st May’17 Thursday, 8th June’17 

Sunday, 4th June’17 Mumbai, Delhi, Bangalore and Kolkata Wed, 31st May’17 Thursday, 8th June’17 

Sunday, 25th June’17 Ahmedabad Wed, 21st June’17 Thursday, 29th June’17 

Sunday, 2nd July’17 Mumbai, Delhi, Hyderabad, Chennai, Indore and Jaipur Wed, 28th June’17 Thursday, 6th July’17 

 

The schedule for SPJAT and Evaluation Round may change as per the discretion of the institute. Kindly check the website www.spjain.org for updates. 

http://www.spjain.org/

